
No. 3-570/2022/Adm.I (Vol.I)/ GeM /No. 3-571/2022/Adm.I (Vol.I)/ GeM /  

Dated: 18-11-2024 

 

 

 

 

NOTICE INVITING BID ON GEM 

 

Online tenders are invited on Government e-market place for the following services:- 
 

S.No. Name of the work Last date for submission of 

tenders 

 

Bid Number 

1. “Providing Security Services” 

at ICAR-IIVR, Varanasi 

 

07.12.2024 up to 12.00 noon GEM/2024/B/5598431 

dated 12.11.2024 

2. “Providing Security Services” 

at RRS, Sargatia, Kushi Nagar, 

ICAR-IIVR, Varanasi 

 

09.12.2024 up to 4.00 p.m. GEM/2024/B/5600020 

dated 12.11.2024 

 

Tenders may be downloaded from GEM portal/https://iivr.icar.gov.in 

 

 

 

ASSTT.ADM.OFFICER 

 

 

 
An ISO 9001:2015 

Certified Institute 

  

   Indian Institute of Vegetable Research 
  P.B. No. 01, P.O. Jakhini Shahanshapur) 

  Varanasi-221 305 (U P.) 

  
   

 

 
  


